Free Call 1800 218 000 | www.rotoplas.com.au 07
1500 Litre
Slimline Water Tank
 CODE  CAPACITY (L)   DIMENSIONS (MM)   FITTINGS
 SWT1500 1500 1460L x 680W x 2050H  a 400mm leaf strainer
    a 90mm overflow (loose)
    a 2 x 1” BSP brass outlets
     a 1 x 1” BSP brass bucket outlet
SWT2000 2000 2175L x 625W x 2015H a 400mm leaf strainer
    a 90mm overflow (loose)
    a  2 x 1” BSP brass outlets
     a 1 x 1” BSP brass bucket outlet
SWT3000 3000 2400L x 750W x 2190H a 400mm leaf strainer
    a 90mm overflow (loose)
    a 2 x 1” BSP brass outlets
    a 1 x 1” BSP brass bucket outlet
SSWT3000 3000 3100L x 680W x 2000H a 400mm leaf strainer
    a 90mm overflow (loose)
    a 2 x 1” BSP brass outlets
    a 2 x 1” BSP brass bucket outlets
SWT4000 4000 2810L x 870W x 2190H a 400mm leaf strainer
    a 90mm overflow (loose)
    a 2 x 1” BSP brass outlets
    a 1 x 1” BSP bucket outlet
SWT5000 5000 3180L x 960W x 2190H a400mm leaf strainer
    a90mm overflow (loose)
    a2 x 1” BSP brass outlets
    a1 x 1” BSP brass bucket outlet
SPECIFICATIONS
l Colour options - page 18
l Installation instructions - page 19
l Freight details - page 19
Helpful References:
Fitting Locations
2000 Litre
Slimline Water Tank
3000 Litre
Slimline Water Tank
3000 Litre
Super Slimline Water Tank
4000 Litre
Slimline Water Tank
5000 Litre
Slimline Water Tank